
Tuition Fees for Academic Year 2023/2024

Notes

Tuition fees exclude transportation, uniforms, EAL fees, Learning Support fees, optional enrichment activities and 
miscellaneous fees. Tuition Fees will become due upon signing of Student Contract and must be paid on or before 
the due date for the payment as stipulated on the invoice to secure the student’s place at the school.

All fees are quoted in Singapore Dollars and are inclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST). Please be advised that 
effective 1st January 2024, the GST rate will increase from 8% to 9%. To review corresponding adjustments to the 
school fees, please refer to the table above.

Semester II Annual FeesSemester I Semester II
Total

Semester II
Fees

Semester I

For School Fees Paid On or Before
31 December 2023 (with 8% GST rate)

For School Fees Paid After
1 January 2024 (with 9% GST rate)

GradeSection

$11,710.00Pre-K  $11,710.00 $23,420.00 $11,818.42 $11,818.42NA

$11,972.50KG1   $11,972.50 $23,945.00 $12,083.36 $12,083.36NA

$11,185.00Nursery $11,185.00 $22,370.00 $11,288.56 $11,288.56NA

$13,450.00KG2    $13,450.00 $26,900.00 $13,574.53 $13,574.53NA

Early Years/

Nursery &
Kindergarten

$13,450.00Grade 1     $13,450.00 $26,900.00 $13,574.53 $13,574.53NA

$13,450.00Grade 2 $13,450.00 $26,900.00 $13,574.53 $13,574.53NA

$13,950.00Grade 3       $13,950.00 $27,900.00 $14,079.17 $14,079.17NA

$13,950.00Grade 4        $13,950.00 $27,900.00 $14,079.17 $14,079.17NA

$13,950.00Grade 5 $13,950.00 $27,900.00 $14,079.17 $14,079.17NA

Elementary
School

Grade 6           

Grade 7            

Grade 8            

Middle School

$14,950.00 $14,950.00 $29,900.00 $15,088.42NA

$14,950.00 $14,950.00 $29,900.00 $15,088.42NA

$15,450.00 $15,450.00 $30,900.00 $15,593.06NA

$15,088.42

$15,088.42

$15,593.06

Miscellaneous
Fees

$2,754.00EAL $2,754.00 $5,508.00 $2,779.50 $2,779.50NA

$1,890.00Learning Support $1,890.00 $3,780.00 $1,907.50 $1,907.50NA

$262.50Technology $262.50 $525.00 $264.93 $264.93NA


